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FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP - 2025 - #DPAF19_Y1_GROUP_RF

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00
08:30
08:30
09:00
09:00
09:30

CLASS, 08:00-09:30

Module: BSM105D
Staff: EBEWO PE
Room: 31-G14 - PTA (112 seats)

TUTORIAL, 08:00-09:30

Module: QTS105D
Staff: MOKOENA O
Room: 30-411 - PTA (50 seats)

09:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

CLASS, 09:30-11:00

Module: ADM105D
Staff: DHLAMINI Z
Room: 30-404 - PTA (60 seats)

CLASS, 09:30-11:00

Module: CPL105X
Staff: SWANEPOEL MM
Room: 30-G48 - PTA (EUC Lab)

CLASS, 09:30-11:00

Module: BSM105D
Staff: EBEWO PE
Room: 31-G03 - PTA (112 seats)

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

12:00
12:30

CLASS, 11:00-12:30

Module: QTS105D
Staff: MOKOENA O
Room: 31-102 - PTA (112 seats)

CLASS, 11:00-12:30

Module: FAU105D
Staff: WANJAU DN
Room: 31-123 - PTA (112 seats)

CLASS, 11:00-12:30

Module: CAP105X
Staff: EBEWO PE
Room: 30-210 - PTA (60 seats)

12:30
13:00

13:00
13:30

13:30
14:00

14:00
14:30
14:30
15:00
15:00
15:30

CLASS, 14:00-15:30

Module: LFI125X
Staff: NAMALALA ST
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CHECK BRIGHTSPACE FOR CLASS SCHEDULE

CLASS, 14:00-15:30

Module: INI125D
Staff: BOTHA CJS
Room: ONLINE - PTA

CHECK BRIGHTSPACE FOR CLASS SCHEDULE

CLASS, 13:00-14:30

Module: QTS105D
Staff: MOKOENA O
Room: 31-104 - PTA (166 seats)

15:30
16:00

CLASS, 14:30-16:00

Module: ADM105D
Staff: DHLAMINI Z
Room: 31-102 - PTA (112 seats)

STUDENT EMPOWERMENT
WORKSHOP, 14:00-15:00

Room: ONLINE - PTA
CHECK BRIGHTSPACE FOR CLASS SCHEDULE

CLASS, 13:00-14:30

Module: FAU105D
Staff: WANJAU DN
Room: 31-G11 - PTA (112 seats)

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00
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